
Pachet fitinguri zincate

I.D.: 64788873

Data publicarii	30.12.21	Coduri CPV	44167300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 672,12 RON - 672,12 RON

Descriere: COT ZN 2 BUC 10,000 17,87 178,7 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2,000 2,92 5,84 COT ALAMA 1 COT NR. 1 ALAMA BUC 1,000 19,58 19,58 COT ZN 1 BUC 20,000 5,59 111,8 COT ZN 1/2 BUC 10,000 2,38 23,8 NIPLU ZN 1 BUC 20,000 4,12 82,4 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 BUC 40,000 3,16 NIPLU ZN 1 BUC 30,000 4,1
